
Department of Agrtenltural Fngineering 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Rono Hills, Doimukh 

Email: hod.agriengna rgn.nC 

Reference No. RGU/AGRI-ENGG/ADMISSION/2024 

Merit List for the Admision M. Tech (Agrienltural Engineering) with Specialization in Farm Machinery 
and Power Engineering throngh RGUCET for the Academic Year 2024-2025. 

The following students have becn provisionally shortlisted through RGUCET for admission to the 
M.Tech. (Agricultural Engineering) with specialization in Farm Machinery and Power Engincering for the 
academic session 2024-202. 

The follow ing candidates are infoncd to attend the counselling and document verification 
process on 09/08/2024 from 10:00 AM- 12:30 PM in the Departmcnt Agricultural Engineering. 
Faculty of Agricultural Scienccs, Rajiv Gandhi University, Rono Hills, Arunachal Pradesh. 

SI. 

2 

3 

4 

2 

Roll No 

37020001 

6 

37020002 

37020003 

37020004 

9. 

37020005 

NAME 

LIKHA PETER 

MANJING MODI 

BHAGYALAKSHMI 

BORUAH 

SUSANTIKA BANERJEE 

3. Migration certificate 

JORAM AMMAKU 

Graduation Degree Certificates & Mark Sheet 
1 Matriculation and Intermediate Certificates & Mark Sheet 

Copy to: 

7. Employment NOC ((f Applicable) 
NCC & NSS (If Applicable) 

8. Two Passport size photo 

website 

Permanent resident certificate and ABC ID 

4. Office Copy 

Sports Certificate for claim against Sports quota (as per RGU norms) 

FATHER 

LIKHA TEKHI 
TOSU MODI 

1. PA to Registrar for information 

LT. NARENDRA 

2. Joint Registrar (Academic) 

NATH BORUAH 

SUBRATA 

BANERJEE 

JORAM TAIN 

Caste certificate (SCIST/OBC, NCL/EWS/PwD/Wards of Ex-servicemen). 

All provisionally shortlisted candidates are requested to bring the original certificates of the following: 

Category 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

*No candidate applications were received under OBC and PwD categories 

GENERAL 

Dated: 07.08 2024 

ST 

Remarks 

Not Eligible 

Bachelor 
degree in Civil 

Engineering 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

He ne beoepqu) Rao 

Head Incharge, Departmeg hdragiaut 
RGU, Rono Hills -791[10 
Arunachal Pradesh 

3. Joint Director (CC) for informalion and necessary action with a request to upload the same on the university 
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eFing 
Depurtment of Agricultural Engineering 
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