Department of Agricultural Engineering

Rajiv Gandhi University

Rono Hills, Doimukh

Email: hod.agriengr@rgu.ac

Reference No. RGU/AGRI-ENGG/ADMISSION/2024

Dated: 07.08.2024

Merit List for the Admission M. Tech (Agricultural Engineering) with Specialization in Farm Machinery and Power Engineering through RGUCET for the Academic Year 2024-2025.

The following students have been provisionally shortlisted through RGUCET for admission to the M.Tech. (Agricultural Engineering) with specialization in Farm Machinery and Power Engineering for the academic session 2024-202.

The following candidates are informed to attend the counselling and document verification process on 09/08/2024 from 10:00 AM – 12:30 PM in the Department Agricultural Engineering, Faculty of Agricultural Sciences, Rajiv Gandhi University, Rono Hills, Arunachal Pradesh.

SI.	Roll No	NAME	FATHER	Category	Remarks
1					Not Eligible
					Bachelor
					degree in Civil
	37020001	LIKHA PETER	LIKHA TEKHI	ST	Engineering
2	37020002	MANJING MODI	TOSU MODI	ST	Eligible
3		BHAGYALAKSHMI	LT. NARENDRA		Eligible
	37020003	BORUAH	NATH BORUAH	GENERAL	
4			SUBRATA		Eligible
	37020004	SUSANTIKA BANERJEE	BANERJEE	GENERAL	
5	37020005	JORAM AMMAKU	JORAM TAIN	ST	Eligible

All provisionally shortlisted candidates are requested to bring the original certificates of the following:

- 1. Matriculation and Intermediate Certificates & Mark Sheet
- 2. Graduation Degree Certificates & Mark Sheet
- 3. Migration certificate
- 4. Caste certificate (SC/ST/OBC, NCL/EWS/PwD/Wards of Ex-servicemen).
- 5. Sports Certificate for claim against Sports quota (as per RGU norms)
- 6. NCC & NSS (If Applicable)
- 7. Employment NOC (If Applicable)
- 8. Two Passport size photo
- 9. Permanent resident certificate and ABC ID

*No candidate applications were received under OBC and PwD categories

Dr. N. R. Departmetipetibi Rao Head of the Department of Agricultural Engineering Head Incharge, Departmetic find griaghautur Britishering RGU, Rono Hills - 791110 Arunachal Pradesh

Copy to:

- 1. PA to Registrar for information
- 2. Joint Registrar (Academic)
- 3. Joint Director (CC) for information and necessary action with a request to upload the same on the university website
- 4. Office Copy